
24th IHF Women's Junior (U20) World Championship

Final Round, 29-32. place

Team A

A Chile
Team B

B Algeria
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Skopje Sport Centre Jane Sandanski Hall 2 27.6.2024 17:00 60 91

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st overtime
A B

2nd overtime
A B After penalty

throws

A B

12 16 25 25 34 33

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

10/16
1

11:15
2

23:48
3

45:52
1

27:23
2

56:40
3

11/16

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

2 DE LA BARRA Magdalena 1 1

3 VALDIVIA Catalina

4 PAUL Constanza 8

7 RIQUELME Amanda 4 1

9 LARENAS Anais

10 VALDIVIESO Isidora 6

11 LIZANA Renata 2 1

13 CANESSA Colomba 3

14 MILLAN Antonia

23 CARRASCO Noelia

25 SANCHEZ Antonia 6 1

28 BERLINGER Ignacia 1

30 BOCCHIERI RAMIREZ Michaela Paz 2

33 CAMPOS Renata 1

36 GORE Isabella

87 CRAIG ORTIZ Paula Antonia

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

5 IMANE Farah 2 1

6 AZZI Sarah 2

8 KENZA Ould Amer

10 MAKDOUD Hanane 5

11 FETTANI Maya 3 2

12 BERKANI Alycia 1

15 NACEUR Sanae 5

16 HADDAD Zineb Yousra

17 CHEBLI Melissa 2

20 MERIEM Zidani

21 ATMANI Soulef 1 2

22 YELLES Lyna 7 1

27 BERKANI Lylia

31 BAKKAR Halima Sadia

77 AISSA Ines 4

99 RADJA Warda 1

Off A BARRIENTOS Felipe

Off B CARDENAS Javier

Off C PEYS Sergio

Off D MOLINA Sofia

Off A RAYANE Abdelkader

Off B BENABDELOUAHAB Samia

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

GHOFLI Marzieh (IRI) HASSANZADEH Mozhgan 

(IRI)

Technical officials

NOORI Mitra (IRI) BINASHOUR Saleh (UAE)

IHF Official

ALPAIDZE Viktoriia (LAT)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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